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LSCT
East of Jing-jin Express, Yixingbu Entrance, Beichen Tianjin, China

Tel : +86-22-2699-7618

Production : Magnet Wire

China R&D Center(Wuhan)  
#4808, New World International Trade Tower, 568 Jianshe Ave. Wuhan, China 

Tel. 070-8650-2188

LSHQ
#1 Tanjiahe Rd. Dianjun District, Yi-Chang City, Hubei Province 443004 China

+86-717-667-7777

Production : Power Cable, Submarine Cable, Industrial Specialty Cable  

LS-VINA(Haiphong)
South of Binh Bridge St. So Dau Precinct, Hong Bang Dt. Haiphong, Vietnam

Tel. +84-31-540750

Production : EHV Power Cable, ACSR, OPGW, SCR       

LSCV(Hochiminh)
Nhon Trach Il-Lockhang IZ, Nhon Trach Dt. Dong Nai province, Hochiminh, Vietnam

Tel. +84-61-356-9037

Production : MV/LV Cable, Data Cable

LSCM(Penang)
Lot 1192, Mukim 14, Permatang Tinggi, 1400 Bukit Mertajam, Penang, Malaysia

Tel. +60-4-588-9609(Ext.34)

Production : Magent Wire 

LSCI(Haryana)
#101, 1st Fl. Park Center, Sector-30, Gurgaon, Haryana 122002. India

Tel : +91-124-4285800~4 

Production : RF Feeder Cable, Power Cable, OPGW

LSCD : Marketing and sales
12th Fl. IFCI Tower 61 Nehru Place, 110019 New Delhi, India

Tel : +91-4167-1588          

LSCA :  Marketing and sales
920 Sylvan Ave. Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632. USA

Tel. +1-201-816-2253       

LSCU :  Marketing and sales
#109, Building 3, Chiswick Busuness Park  566 Chiswick High Rd. 

London, W4 5YA, UK 

Tel. +44-20-8899-6671         

LSCJ :  Marketing and sales
E 16th Fl. Akasaka Twin Tower 17-22, 2-Chome Akasaka, Minato-ku, Japan 

Tel. +81-3-3582-9129    

    

Headquarters
LS Tower, 1026-6 Hogye-dong, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do 431-830 Korea

Tel. +82-2-2189-9114

Anyang Plant
555 Hogye-dong, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do 431-830 Korea

Tel. +82-31-428-4114

Production : Automotive Wire, Tube Components, HV Cable & Connectors, 

Bus Duct, Flooring System

Gumi Plant
190 Gongdan-dong, Gumi-si, Gyengsangbuk-do 730-708 Korea

Tel. +82-54-469-7114

Production : Power Cable up to 500kV, OHTL, OPGW, Data Cable, 

RF Feeder System, Copper Rod, Magnet Wire

Indong Plant
643 Jinpyeong-dong, Gumi-si, Gyengsangbuk-do 730-735 Korea

Tel. +82-54-469-7763

Production : Industrial Cable & Module, Optical Cable, Aluminum Materials

Donghae Plant
1377 Songjeong-dong, Donghae-si, Gangwon-do 240-806 Korea

Tel. +82-33-820-3114

Production : Submarine Cable, Industrial Specialty Cable

R&D Center
200 Dangjeong-dong, Gunpo-si, Gyeonggi-do 431-831 Korea 

Tel : +82-31-450-8114

Korea Operations
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Multimode Optical Fiber

Features & Benefits

50/125um Multimode Optical Fiber 62.5/125um Multimode Optical Fiber
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Singlemode Optical Fiber

Features & Benefits
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TM
(DreamLightTM) Singlemode Optical Fiber

Features & Benefits
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CWDM system SMF

1&10Giga Ethernet System MMF

Outline

Performance Characteristics

Outline
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Performance Characteristics 

2.2~8.8Km





Optical Fiber Cable

Improvement of Process Condition

Data for Cable

Tension Balancing System (between tension member and tube)
Minimized post-shrinkage of jacket
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Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Field Test 
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Data for Cable

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Data for Cable

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option
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Data for Cable

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Data for Cable

Optical Fiber Cable
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Data for Cable

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Data for Cable
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Data for Cable

Data for Cable

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Optical Fiber Cable
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Data for Cable

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Data for Cable
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Features & Benefits 

Specification

Features & Benefits 

Optical Fiber Cable

Description & Applications
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Features

Construction

Specification

10Gbps
Ethemet Link Distance(m 1Gbps
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Features

Construction

Specification

10Gbps
Ethemet Link Distance(m 1Gbps

Optical Fiber Cable
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Features

Construction

Specification

10Gbps
Ethemet Link Distance(m 1Gbps
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Optical Fiber Cable

Features

Construction

Specification

Typical values

Typical values

10Gbps
Ethemet Link Distance(m 1Gbps
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Description & Applications

Features & Benefits

Option

Description & Applications

Data for Cable



Optical Fiber Cable

Data for Cable
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μm 

Description & Applications

Distribution
12F

Optical Fibers

Tight Buffer Coating

Dielectric Strength Member

PVC Jacket

Optical Fibers

Tight Buffer Coating

Dielectric Strength Member

PVC Jacket

Tight Buffered OFNR Distribution 
Indoor Cable SM 2Core+MM 2Core

Tight Buffered OFNR Distribution 
Indoor Cable SM 2Core+MM 4Core

IdentificationIdentification



μm 
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Applications & Features

Data for Cable

Data for Cable

μm 

Applications & Features
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Features & Benefits

Features & Benefits

Ribbon Optical Fiber Cable
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Features & Benefits

-Tube Loose Tube

Features & Benefits

Special Cable
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The Optical & Geometrical Specifications

Singlemode

Multimode(62.5/125) Multimode(50/125)
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Optical Fiber Cable

Applications 

Order Information

Features & Benefits

OJC-SM-1-MU-MU-0.9
OJC-SM-1-MU-MU-2.0

OJC-SM-1-LC-LC-0.9
OJC-SM-1-LC-LC-2.0

OJC-MM-1-ST-ST-2.4
OJC-MM-1-ST-ST-3.0

OJC-SM-1-SC/PC-SC/PC-0.9
OJC-SM-1-SC/PC-SC/PC-2.4
OJC-SM-1-SC/PC-SC/PC-3.0
OJC-DP-SM-1-SC/PC-SC/PC-2.4

Optical Jumper Cord
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Applications

Features & Benefits

OJC-SM-1-SC/APC-SC/APC-0.9
OJC-SM-1-SC/APC-SC/APC-2.4
OJC-SM-1-SC/APC-SC/APC-3.0
OJC-DP-SM-1-SC/APC-SC/APC-2.4

OJC-SM-1-FC/PC-FC/PC-0.9
OJC-SM-1-FC/PC-FC/PC-2.4
OJC-SM-1-FC/PC-FC/PC-3.0

OJC-SM-1-MTRJ-MTRJ-1.6



Optical Connector & Adaptor
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Applications

Order Information

Features & Benefits

OFA-LC LC MTRJ MU E-2000

OFA-FC/PC    OFA-FC/APC FC

OFA-ST ST

OFA-SC/PC, OFA-SC/APC SC



Optical Fiber Attenuator
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Applications

Features & Benefits 

OFAT-SC/APCOFAT-ST/PC OFAT-SC/PC

OFAT-FC/APC OFAT-FC/PC

Order Information



Optical Fiber Distrbution
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Applications

Order Information

Features & Benefits

OFD-144-SC-19-R OFD-72-SC-19-R

OFD-24-SC-W

FDF-12-SC-19-C FDF-12-SC-19-C FDF-24-SC-19-C FDF-48-SC-19-C

OFD-24-SC-19-R



Ribbon Fiber Management System (Drawer Type)
Optical Fiber Distribution (Fixed Type)
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Features

Core count
(144~320)

Type
(D:Drawer type)

RFMS

Structure, Dimension

Order Information
REMS FDF-Rack

Core count
(12~48)

Type
(FR:Fixed Rack / FW:Fixed Wall)

Structure, Dimension

Order Information

FDF-Rack Type

FDF-Wall Type
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IJP BOX

Features

Applications

Adaptor Type
(SC / FC / ST)

Fiber count
(1C ~ 24C)

IJP

Structure, Dimension

Order Information



Optical Fiber Distribution
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Type 2(1 / 2)

Adaptor Type
(S1 : SC Simplex
L1 : LC Simplex

SV : SC Duplex vertical
L2 : LC Duplex

horizontal
SH : SC Duplex 

FR : FC Simplex round
MR : MT-RJ

ST : ST Simplex )  

Type 1(A / B / C)

XOFD

Order Information

OFD-A-1 OFD-B-1 OFD-C-1 OFS-1

OFD-A-2 OFD-B-2 OFD-C-2 OFS-2

Structure, Dimension
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Structure, Dimension

Unit(5 / 8 / / 56)

Height(500 / 750 / 1800 / others

Depth(350 / 600 / 750 / others)

Width(19 / 23 )

Items(OPEN / CABINET / IDC / MINI)

RACK

Order Information



Fiber Optic Cable Splice Closure
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Structure, Dimension

Features

Applications

Fiber Count (1C~144C)

Port(2:2Ports / 3:3Ports)

Model
(SS:Super Small / S:Small / M:Medium)

FOC

Order Information

FOCSS FOCS FOCM

Option 
(SB:Support Bracket / None)



Color Code
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Simplex / Zipcord

(Color Code of Cord/Assembly Cable)

(Color Code of Tight Buffered Cable)

(Color Code of Loose Tube Cable)
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Singlemode
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Compiegne

LSCD (New Delhi, India)

Sydney Office
Level 35, Suite 35.02 Northpoint 100 Miller St. North Sydney, NSW 2060 Australia
Tel. +61-2-9460-0255

Manila Office
S-1903 B, West Tower, Philippine Stock Exchange Centre Exchange Rd. 
Ortigas Center, Pasig City, Philippines 

Tel: +63-2-6875028 

Jakarta Office
Graha Mustika Ratu, 11th Fl. Jl.Jenderal Gatot Subroto Kav.74-75,
Jakarta Selatan 12870 Indonesia
Tel. +62-21-830-6733

Singapore Office 
300 Beach Rd. #25-07 The Concourse Singapore 199555 
Tel. +65-6342-9162~3

Mumbai Office
#209, 2nd Fl. Dynasty "A" Wing, Andheri-Kurla Rd. Mumbai 400069 India
Tel : +91-22-4030-9525

Bangalore Office
#111, 1st Fl. B Tower, Millenia Towers, Ulsoor, Bangalore 560008 India 
Tel : +91-80-4022-4053

Abu Dhabi Office
#133, Al Bateen Towers C6, Bainunah St.34, Al Bateen, 
P.O.Box 113 100, Abu Dhabi, U.A.E
Tel : +971-2-406-9856

Riyadh Office
#7, 2nd Fl. Olaya St. B/D #28, Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
Tel : +966-1-201-3515

Cairo Office
#36, El-Zeini Tower, 25 Misr Helwan Rd. Maadi, Cairo, Egypt

Tel. +20-19-966-2810   

Johannesburg Office
3rd Fl. South Tower at Nelson Mandela Square,Corner 5th Ave. and 
Maude St. Sandton, Johannesburg, South Africa

Tel. +27-11-783-6320  

Branches Moscow Office
Park Place Tower E711, 113/1 Leninsky Prospect, Moscow 117198 Russia 
Tel : +7-495-662-3811~14

Compiegne Office
L'Européen - Rue Jean Monnet Parc Tertiaire de la Croix
60200 Compiegne, France
Tel : +33-3-4430-5223

Houston Office
22126 Manor Estates Dr. Katy, TX77449, USA
Tel: +1-713-202-8003

Sao Paulo Office
11th Fl. Itavera Building, Rua Arandu, 1544 Conj 111 e 112
Brookline Paulista, Sao Paulo, Brazil, CEP 04562-031
Tel : +55-11-2872-4838 

LSCW
LS Industrial Park, Xin Mei Rd. National High-tech Industrial Development Zone

Wuxi, Jiangsu Province 214028 China

Tel : +86-510-8534-5943

Production : Automotive Wire & Cable, Bus Duct,  Electroncic Wire & Cable, Tube, ACF, 

Accessories for EHV Cable System

LSIC :  Marketing and sales    

Beijing, China HQ
#B-2301, Landgent Center, No. 20, Dongsanhuanzhong, Chaoyang,

Beijing 100022 China

Tel. +86-10-5761-3166  

Shanghai
#3105, 31st Fl. International Corporate City, 3000 Zhongshan North Rd. 

Shanghai 200060 China

Tel. +86-21-5237-3399 

Guangzhou
#1403, 14th Fl. Xinbaoli Mansion #2 Zhongshanliu Rd. Guangzhou 518040 China

Tel. +86-20-8326-6251     

Xian
18C, A Wing, HuaRong International, 21 South 2nd Ring Rd. Xi’an City 710048 China

Tel. +86-29-8230-9188     

    

Subsidiaries 

Global Network



LSCT
East of Jing-jin Express, Yixingbu Entrance, Beichen Tianjin, China

Tel : +86-22-2699-7618

Production : Magnet Wire

China R&D Center(Wuhan)  
#4808, New World International Trade Tower, 568 Jianshe Ave. Wuhan, China 

Tel. 070-8650-2188

LSHQ
#1 Tanjiahe Rd. Dianjun District, Yi-Chang City, Hubei Province 443004 China

+86-717-667-7777

Production : Power Cable, Submarine Cable, Industrial Specialty Cable  

LS-VINA(Haiphong)
South of Binh Bridge St. So Dau Precinct, Hong Bang Dt. Haiphong, Vietnam

Tel. +84-31-540750

Production : EHV Power Cable, ACSR, OPGW, SCR       

LSCV(Hochiminh)
Nhon Trach Il-Lockhang IZ, Nhon Trach Dt. Dong Nai province, Hochiminh, Vietnam

Tel. +84-61-356-9037

Production : MV/LV Cable, Data Cable

LSCM(Penang)
Lot 1192, Mukim 14, Permatang Tinggi, 1400 Bukit Mertajam, Penang, Malaysia

Tel. +60-4-588-9609(Ext.34)

Production : Magent Wire 

LSCI(Haryana)
#101, 1st Fl. Park Center, Sector-30, Gurgaon, Haryana 122002. India

Tel : +91-124-4285800~4 

Production : RF Feeder Cable, Power Cable, OPGW

LSCD : Marketing and sales
12th Fl. IFCI Tower 61 Nehru Place, 110019 New Delhi, India

Tel : +91-4167-1588          

LSCA :  Marketing and sales
920 Sylvan Ave. Englewood Cliffs, NJ 07632. USA

Tel. +1-201-816-2253       

LSCU :  Marketing and sales
#109, Building 3, Chiswick Busuness Park  566 Chiswick High Rd. 

London, W4 5YA, UK 

Tel. +44-20-8899-6671         

LSCJ :  Marketing and sales
E 16th Fl. Akasaka Twin Tower 17-22, 2-Chome Akasaka, Minato-ku, Japan 

Tel. +81-3-3582-9129    

    

Headquarters
LS Tower, 1026-6 Hogye-dong, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do 431-830 Korea

Tel. +82-2-2189-9114

Anyang Plant
555 Hogye-dong, Dongan-gu, Anyang-si, Gyeonggi-do 431-830 Korea

Tel. +82-31-428-4114

Production : Automotive Wire, Tube Components, HV Cable & Connectors, 

Bus Duct, Flooring System

Gumi Plant
190 Gongdan-dong, Gumi-si, Gyengsangbuk-do 730-708 Korea

Tel. +82-54-469-7114

Production : Power Cable up to 500kV, OHTL, OPGW, Data Cable, 

RF Feeder System, Copper Rod, Magnet Wire

Indong Plant
643 Jinpyeong-dong, Gumi-si, Gyengsangbuk-do 730-735 Korea

Tel. +82-54-469-7763

Production : Industrial Cable & Module, Optical Cable, Aluminum Materials

Donghae Plant
1377 Songjeong-dong, Donghae-si, Gangwon-do 240-806 Korea

Tel. +82-33-820-3114

Production : Submarine Cable, Industrial Specialty Cable

R&D Center
200 Dangjeong-dong, Gunpo-si, Gyeonggi-do 431-831 Korea 

Tel : +82-31-450-8114

Korea Operations
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